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Quincy Park District Youth Soccer

Coach

Tim Hickman

Tiffany Rains-Eaton
Nathan Elbus

Mallory Ramey

David Gasko

Darion Stephens
Danielle & Blaise Rose
Daelen Shupe

Chaunie Wolf

10. Blake Nothold
11. Andy Hoskins

Spring 2025
Pre-K Co-ed
Schedule 2

Phone

217-242-0234
217-370-6666
217-440-3577
217-779-6556
217-653-6805
217-779-6060
217-242-8054
316-249-4542
315-489-4741
217-617-6825
217-779-0799

**All games played at Paul Dennis Soccer Complex 4201 State**

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status
will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com | facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/

Mon, April 14
5:30 11-10 Field1

530 29 Field4
6:35 3-8 Field1
6:35 5-6 Field4
Bye 1

Wed. April 23
5:30 4-5 Field 4

Wed. April 16
5:30 4-7 Field 4

Mon. April 28

5:30 2-5 Field1
5:30 3-4 Field4
6:35 16 Field1
6:35 10-8 Field4
Bye 9

CONTINUE ON BACK

Mon. April 21

530 3-6 Field1
5:30 1-8 Field4
6:35 2-7 Field 1
6:35 11-9 Field4
Bye 10

Wed. April 30
5:30 11-7 Field4




Mon. May 5
5:30 9-7 Field 1

5:30 10-6 Field4
6:35 11-5 Field1
6:35 1-4 Field4
Bye 8

Wed. May 14
530 1-2 Field4

Wed. May 28
5:30 1-10 Field4

5:30 9-8 Field2
6:35 7-6  Field4

Wed. May 7
5:30 2-3 Field 4

Mon. May 19

530 11-1 Field1
530 8-4 Field4
6:35 9-3 Field1
6:35 10-2 Field4
Bye 6

Mon. May 12
5:30 8-6 Field 1

530 95 Field4
6:35 10-4 Field1
6:35 11-3 Field4
Bye 7

Wed. May 21
5:30 7-5 Field 4



